%%

Productblad sBakker
Gazelle
RO366
F |
U_TW““‘HF._

Productomschrijving Opties

Beschikbaar in meerder varianten.
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Gazelle
RO366

Toestelspecificaties

Afmetingen toestel

/

650

AL

Opvangzone
© Totaal hoogte
A
o™ Valhoogte

Materialen

e Houtsoort: robinia

plattegrond

Let op: valdemping vereist
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Bakker

Speeltoestellen

35x03m
21,5 m?
22m

0,60 m

e Touwen in polypropyleen @16mm met

staalkabelversterking
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